© 2021 Koehler Instrument Company, Inc.
ordering information
Please contact your Koehler representative for information on glassware
racks and airflow control options prior to order placement.
catalog no. description
K12230  High Temperature Convertible Oxidation Bath,
 115V 60Hz
K12239  High Temperature Convertible Oxidation Bath,
 220-240V 50/60Hz
accessories
K1223-R943 Sample Rack for D943, D2274, D2983, D4310 testing
K1223-R2440 Sample Rack for D2440 testing
K1223-R4636 Sample Rack for D4636, D5968, D6594 testing
K1223-3L Flowmeter Stand with Flowmeters for D943,
 D2274, D2440, D4310 testing (range 3 ±0.1 L/hr)
K1223-10L Flowmeter Stand with Flowmeters for D2893,
 D4636, D5968, D6594 testing (range to 10 ±0.5 L/hr)
85 Corporate Drive, Holtsville, New York 11742
1-800-878-9070 (in u.s. only) TEL: +1 631 589 3800  FAX: +1 631 589 3815
Email: sales@koehlerinstrument.com     www.koehlerinstrument.com